
Choice of Three Starters 
Bushido Warrior  Salad

Gourmet Leaves, Fried Prawn, Crab Stick, Miso Dressing
or

California  Roll (4 pcs)
Cucumber, Mayonnaise, Crab Stick, Avocado, Tobiko

or
Mixed Tempura

Prawn (2pcs)  Vegetable (2pcs)
or

Chicken and Seaweed Egg Soup
Shiitake Mushroom, Tofu, Scallion, Fried Onion

or
 Wagyu Beef Gyoza ( 3 pcs)

Japanese Dumpling

Your Choice of Main Course
with

Oishi Garlic Fried Rice & Grilled Summer Vegetables
 

Choice of Dessert
Coffee Hazelnut Sablée

Mixed Fruit Crepe with Vanilla Ice Cream

MEAT
Chicken Thigh                                                                                          
Certified Angus Beef Rib-Eye                                                                     
Certified Angus Beef Tenderloin                                                             
French Lamb Chop
Wagyu Beef Sirloin Grade 6/7   
                                                    

SEAFOOD                  
Tiger Prawns                                                                                           
European Seabass or Salmon                                                                  
Jumbo Canadian Scallops                                                                          
Omani Rock Lobster  
Choice of Sauce:
YumYum, Miso, Teriyaki, Spicy Thai, Garlic Butter, BBQ
Choice of Side Dish:
Garlic Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Vegetable Fried Rice 
                               
VEGETARIAN                                                            
Broccoli                                                                                                       
Asparagus                                                                                                  
Mixed Vegetables                                                                                     
Vegetable Teppanyaki Noodles  

NOODLES
Chicken Teppanyaki Noodles                                                               
Shrimp  Teppanyaki Noodles 

Set Menu

Our prices are NET in Bahraini Dinars inclusive of
 5% Governmental Levy, 10% Service Charge, and 10 %  VAT.

Set Menu

 Ala Carte

21.0
25.5
27.0
27.5
45.0
      

23.0
22.5
26.9
40.5
      

or

鉄板焼き

Ala Carte 
13.0
18.5
20.0
20.5
39.0
      

16.0
13.9
19.5
33.5
      

  5.9
  6.9
  5.9
  9.9
        

  13.0
  13.0

 

Ala Carte

TEPPANYAKI

Live Cooking StationLive Cooking Station


