

Live Cooking Station

MEAT	Set Meru	Ala Carte
Chicken Thigh	21.0	13.0
Certified Angus Beef Rib-Eye	25.5	18.5
Certified Angus Beef Tenderloin	27.0	20.0
French Lamb Chop	27.5	20.5
Wagyu Beef Sirloin Grade 6/7	45.0	39.0

SEAFOOD	Set Menu	Ala Carte
Tiger Prawns	23.0	16.0
European Seabass or Salmon	22.5	13.9
Jumbo Canadian Scallops	26.9	19.5
Omani Rock Lobster	40.5	33.5

Choice of Sauce:

YumYum, Miso, Teriyaki, Spicy Thai, Garlic Butter, BBQ

Choice of Side Dish:

Garlic Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Vegetable Fried Rice

VEGETARIAN	Ala Carte
Broccoli	5.9
Asparagus	6.9
Mixed Vegetables	5.9
Vegetable Teppanyaki Noodles	9.9
NOODLES	
Chicken Teppanyaki Noodles	13.0
Shrimp Teppanyaki Noodles	13.0

Our prices are NET in Bahraini Dinars inclusive of 5% Governmental Levy, 10% Service Charge, and 10 % VAT.



Choice of Three Starters

Bushido Warrior Salad

Gourmet Leaves, Fried Prawn, Crab Stick, Miso Dressing

or

California Roll (4 pcs)

Cucumber, Mayonnaise, Crab Stick, Avocado, Tobiko

or

Mixed Tempura

Prawn (2pcs) Vegetable (2pcs)

or

Chicken and Seaweed Egg Soup

Shiitake Mushroom, Tofu, Scallion, Fried Onion

or

Wagyu Beef Gyoza (3 pcs)

Japanese Dumpling



Your Choice of Main Course

with

Oishi Garlic Fried Rice & Grilled Summer Vegetables



Choice of Destert
Coffee Hazelnut Sablée

or

Mixed Fruit Crepe with Vanilla Ice Cream